
15. Pokalturnier der Stadt Nebra

Nebra, 15.03.2008

Klasse

F-Jugend
Listenführer Antje Heft Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Max Glok TG Stockach
SS 5:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  0  0  9 1

2 Eddy Fölsch MSV 90
0:46

01 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 1  5  1  0  0  0  4 2

3 Henry Sieg RSV Rotation Greiz
Fr

0:49

01
0:55

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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